
Veterans Park

Tour de Durbin Crossing
47 mile route
Start:
Veterans Park
1332 Veterans Pkwy
Saint Johns, FL  32259

total miles action at/on then go

0.0 Start Basketball Courts 0.3

0.3 Right on Veterans Pkwy 0.4

0.7 Left on Longleaf Pine 2.2

2.9 Straight on Russell Sampson at light 2.0

4.9 Right at traffic circle 0.3

5.2 Right on 210 at light 1.6

6.8 Right on 2209, St Johns Pkwy 1.7

8.5 Left on Longleaf Pine 6.7

15.2 Right on Greengriar at light 3.1

18.3 Left on SR 13 6.2

24.5 Right on Shands Pier at light 0.1

24.6 Rest Stop Kangaroo/Shands Pier 0.1

24.7 Straight on 16A/210 at light 0.7

25.4 Left on Longleaf Pine at light 3.0

28.4 Left on Greenbriar at light 3.1

31.5 Right on SR 13 5.5

37.0 Right on Bishop Estates 0.2

37.2 Left on Bishop Estates/Orange Ave 0.2

37.4 Right on Bishop Estates 3.5

40.9 Left on Race Track Rd 2.2

43.1 Right on 2209, St Johns Pkwy 1.4

44.5 Right on Longleaf Pine 2.2

46.7 Right on Veterans Pkwy 0.4

47.1 Left into Veterans Park 0.3

47.4 Finish Basketball Courts

47
TdDC

Shands Pier & 
Kangaroo 
Rest Stop

Note last .2 
mile section of 
Race Track has 
no shoulder


